	your trusted advisor engineers architects planners Bid Date 6/30/2022					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MT. PLEASANT BLACKTOPPING		J.K. MEUER CORPORATION		W.G. STANG LLC	
NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	
1	202	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
2	202	WALK REMOVED	1200	SF	\$2.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$4,800.00	\$10.00	\$12,000.00	
3	202	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED	750	LF	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$10.00	\$7,500.00	\$15.00	\$11,250.00	\$25.00	\$18,750.00	
4	204	* SUBGRADE REPAIR (UNDERCUT)	150	CY	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	
5	204	* PROOF ROLLING	2	HR	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	
6	206	* CEMENT STABLIZED SUBGRADE, 12 INCHES DEEP	75	SY	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	
7	253	*FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR AS PER PLAN	100	SY	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$88.00	\$8,800.00	\$145.00	\$14,500.00	
8	253	* PAVEMENT REPAIR, MISCELLANEOUS: SLAG STABILIZATION	50	CY	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	
9	254	PAVEMENT PLANING (1.5")	5,820	SY	\$3.00	\$17,460.00	\$4.00	\$23,280.00	\$4.00	\$23,280.00	\$4.00	\$23,280.00	
10	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	495	GAL	\$4.00	\$1,980.00	\$3.00	\$1,485.00	\$8.00	\$3,960.00	\$1.00	\$495.00	
11	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG-64-22 (1.5") FIBER REINFORCED	250	CY	\$235.00	\$58,750.00	\$231.00	\$57,750.00	\$300.00	\$75,000.00	\$320.00	\$80,000.00	
12	441	* ASPHALT CONCRETE, MISC.: ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	20	SY	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	
13	452	* NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MISC.: 7" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, AS PER	400	SY	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$150.00	\$60,000.00	\$86.00	\$34,400.00	\$125.00	\$50,000.00	
14	608	4" CONCRETE WALK (7" AT DRIVEWAYS)	1,200	SF	\$11.00	\$13,200.00	\$11.00	\$13,200.00	\$14.00	\$16,800.00	\$12.00	\$14,400.00	
15	608	CURB RAMP w/ DETECTABLE WARNING	6	EA	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	
16	609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 3, AS PER PLAN	750.00	LF	\$50.00	\$37,500.00	\$90.00	\$67,500.00	\$50.00	\$37,500.00	\$40.00	\$30,000.00	
17	611	3" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.41 (SCHEDULE 40), DOWNSPOUT EXTENSION	3	EA	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	
18	611	* 3" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.41 (SCHEDULE 40)	50	LF	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	
19	611	* 4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.41 (SCHEDULE 40)	50	LF	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	
20	611	* CATCH BASIN RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	
21	611	* 12' CONDUIT, TYPE B (REMOVE AND REPLACE)	25	LF	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	
22	611	* MANHOLE ADJUST TO GRADE	4	EA	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	

TIMBERLAND DRIVE AND TIMBERVIEW COURT IMPROVEMENTS

CONTINGENCY ITEM - TO BE USED AT THE ENGINEER'S DIRECTION

PAGE 1 OF 2

220379 2022 06_30 Timerland Drive & Timberview Court Bid lab results.xls

	TIMBERLAND DRIVE AND TIMBERVIEW COURT IMPROVEMENTS VILLAGE OF WOODLAWN, OHIO PROJECT: 220379 architects planners Bid Date 6/30/2022				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MT. PLEASANT BLACKTOPPING		J.K. MEUER CORPORATION		W.G. STANG LLC	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
23	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
24	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
25	644	STOP LINE	24	FT	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$60.00	\$1,440.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00
26	653	4" TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED	75	CY	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
27	659	SEED AND MULCH	500	SY	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
		Total				\$246,915.00		\$287,960.00		\$299,690.00		\$323,375.00